Interboro High School
Boys Soccer
2022-2023

Thursday, 8/22/22		Scrimmage Harriton		Home		3:00 PM
Wednesday, 8/24/22		Scrimmage O’Hara		Home		3:45 PM
[bookmark: _Hlk104287047]Friday, 8/26/22			Strath Haven			Home		3:30 PM
Tuesday, 8/30/22		Coll. Charter			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 9/1/22		Pottsgrove			Home		3:45 PM
Friday, 9/2/22			Penncrest			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/6/22		Sun Valley			Away		JV 5:15/ 7 V Bus 4:00
Thursday, 9/8/22		Chester				Away		3:45 PM       Bus 2:30
Saturday, 9/10/22		Marple				Home		10 AM
Monday, 9/12/22		Upper Darby			Home		3:30 PM
Wednesday, 9/21/22		Carroll				Away		3:45 PM      Bus 2:30
Friday, 9/23/22			Upper Moreland		Home		3:30 PM
Tuesday, 9/27/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 9/29/22		Academy Park			Away		3:30 PM    Bus 2:30
Tuesday, 10/4/22		Penn Wood			Away		3:45 PM     Bus 2:30
Thursday, 10/6/22		Chichester			Away		3:45 PM     Bus 2:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, 10/11/22		Academy Park			Home		3:45 PM     
Thursday, 10/13/22		Penn Wood			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 10/18/22		Chester				Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 10/20/22		Garnet Valley			Home		3:45 PM

